, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 94 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R6 18?8;9.8?; 10 1:40.759 14:51:18.354 7 1:40.141 14:46:25.476
1 1:41.597 14:36:14.507 11 1:40.552 14:52:58.906 8 1:40.342 14:48:05.818
) 1:38.526 14:37:53.033 9 1:40.977 14:49:46.795
3 1:38.430 14:39:31.463  PO-4-#131 CABALAB. - Yamaha R6 + ng;g 10 1:41.659 14:51:28.454
2 1:38.255 14:41:09.718 1 1:43.643 14:36:15.958 11 1:41.930 14:53:10.384
s 1.38.319 14:42:48.037 2 1:39.226 14:37:55.184
6 1:37.933 14:44:25.970 3 1:39.749 14:39:34.933  Po.7 - #81 CHOMICZ ). - Yamaha R6 +37.068
; 138,766 14:46:04.736 4 1:39.660 14:41:14.593 1 1:45.659 14:36:18.579
g 1:39.804 14:47:44.540 5 1:39.984 14:42:54.577 2 1:41.564 14:38:00.143
. — - 6 1:40.677 14:44:35.254 3 1:42.141 14:39:42.284
10 1.38.819 14:5102.253 7 1:41.167 14:46:16.421 4 1:41.750 14:41:24.034
1 pEp— APy —— 8 1:40.470 14:47:56.891 5 1:41.260 14:43:05.294
9 1:41.165 14:49:38.056 6 1:41.226 14:44:46.520
Po. 2 - # 92 NAWOISKI K. - Triumph Daytona ggf‘gszt 10 1:40.908 14:51:18.964 7 1:41.101 14:46:27.621
1 1.42.374 14:36:14.111 11 1:41.096 14:53:00.060 8 1:41.702 14:48:09.323
2 1:38.470 14:37:52.581 9 1:42.097 L89:5T820
3 1:39.979 14:39:31.860 PO-5-#23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha | ggfg';g‘ 10 1:42.159 14:51:33.579
. 138,357 14:41:10.217 1 1:45.841 14:36:18.914 1 1.43.816 14:53:17.395
5 1:38.161 14:42:48.378 2 1:41.276 14:38:00.190
6 138116 10:4026.494 3 1:41.469 1439141659 Po. 8- #3 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R6  , 1 acs
; 138.528 14:46:05.022 4 1:42.425 14:41:24.084 1 1:47.437 14:36:20.989
g 1.39.485 14:47-44.507 5 1:40.452 14:43:04.536 2 1:42.636 14:38:03.625
9 1.38.866 14:4923.373 6 1:40.141 14:44:44.677 3 1:43.375 14:39:47.000
10 1.39.080 14:51:02.453 7 1:39.876 14:46:24.553 4 1:42.122 14:41:29.122
1 1:38.306 14:52:40.759 8 1:39.574 14:48:04.127 5 1:42.181 14:43:11.303
9 1:39.916 14:49:44.043 6 1:41.824 14:44:53.127
Po. 3 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 . E{gf;';;t 10 1:40.406 14:51:24.449 7 1:42.627 14:46:35.754
1 1.44.383 14:36:16.873 11 1:39.554 14:53:04.003 8 1:41.897 14:48:17.651
2 1:39.617 14:37:56.490 9 1:42.203 14:49:59.854
3 1:39.643 14:39:36.133  PO. 6 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R6 . glcf)fggs; 10 1:41.299 14:51:41.153
4 1.39.686 14:41:15.819 1 1:45.618 14:36:18.309 11 1:41.037 14:53:22.190
5 1:39.763 14:42:55.582 2 1:41.384 14:37:59.693
6 1:40.147 14:44:35.729 3 L:41.781 14:39:41.474
; 1.40.812 14:46:16.541 4 1:41.839 14:41:23.313
8 1:40.540 14:47:57.081 5 1:40.991 14:43:04.304
5 140514 14:49:37 595 6 1:41.031 14:44:45.335
Fastest lap: 1:37.933
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, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - Yamaha R6 . Z';f;;zt 10 1:44.395 14:52:09.984 7 1:46.243 14:47:03.965
1 1.48.198 14:36:21.629 11 1:42.444 14:53:52.428 8 1:46.951 14:48:50.916
2 1:42.694 14:38:04.323 9 1:47.353 14:50:38.269
3 1:42.917 14:39:47.240  Po-12- #96 JANCZYK ). - Yamaha R6 + 1Iilzf1f1ﬁ7r§)t 10 1:46.650 14:52:24.919
4 1:42.339 14:41:29.579 1 1:50.151 14:36:24.244 1 1:47.088 14:54:12.007
5 1:41.997 14:43:11.576 2 st WA
6 141748 14:44:53.324 3 1:46.800 14:39:57.609  Po. 15 - # 18 BIELAS M. - Triumph Daytona €, 1 |05
- e Py 4 1:45.251 14:41:42.860 1 1:52.178 14:36:26.760
8 1:42.105 14:48:17.292 5 1:45.516 14:43:28.376 2 1:47.514 14:38:14.274
5 CeLET P —— 6 1:44.367 14:45:12.743 3 1:48.226 14:40:02.500
10 142714 14:51:41.977 7 1:44.192 14:46:56.935 4 1:47.859 14:41:50.359
1 P— Pp— 8 1:43.864 14:48:40.799 5 1:47.979 14:43:38.338
9 1:44.462 14:50:25.261 6 1:49.396 14:45:27.734
Po. 10 - # 67 MORAWSKI P. - Suzuki GSX-R 12?;? 10 1:44.606 14:52:09.867 7 1:48.860 14:47:16.594
1 1:54.653 14:36:28.505 11 1:44.630 14:53:54.497 8 1:49.764 14:49:06.358
2 1:44.946 14:38:13.451 9 1:49.394 14:50:55.752
3 1:44.587 14:39:58.03g  PO. 13- # 13 MORAWSKI S. - Suzuki GSX-R 1:21;'5;5; 10 1:49.119 14:52:44.871
P p— VB 1 1:50.909 14:36:24.970
s 1.43.915 14:43:27.024 2 1:45.984 14:38:10.954  Po. 16 - # 440 SUCHODOLSKI B. - Yamaha RE ;1 o5
p P L6 3 1:46.773 14:39:57.727 1 1:53.101 14:36:27.905
. 1.43.634 14:46:54.729 4 1:46.106 14:41:43.833 2 1:49.850 14:38:17.755
5 — U TRERER 5 1:45.133 14:43:28.966 3 1:50.697 14:40:08.452
9 1:43.448 14:50:21.881 6 1:44.123 14:45:13.089 4 1:49.997 14:41:58.449
- Py— PP —— 7 1:44.615 14:46:57.704 5 1:50.114 14:43:48.563
1 1:45.071 14:53:50.722 8 1:44.896 14:48:42.600 6 1:49.762 14:45:38.325
9 1:45.667 14:50:28.267 7 1:50.028 14:47:28.353
Po. 11 - # 24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 . 1E1>'£f1F(')rslt 10 1:44.898 14:52:13.165 8 1:50.300 14:49:18.653
1 1:50.136 14:36:24.346 11 1:46.244 14:53:59.409 9 1:50.628 14:51:09.281
2 1:46.703 14:38:11.049 10 1:50.804 14:53:00.085
3 1:46.799 14:30:57.845  PO-14-#113 ULKOWSKI G. - Yamaha R6 1,31 cq0
4 1.45 196 14:41:43.044 1 1:51.197 14:36:25.898
= P— PpE— 2 1:46.008 14:38:11.906
6 1:44.324 14:45:12.930 3 1:47.362 14:39:59.268
- R PP p— 4 1:46.013 14:41:45.281
8 1:43.960 14:48:41.043 5 1:46.205 14:43:31.486
g B T p— 6 1:46.236 14:45:17.722

Fastest lap: 1:37.933
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TOR POZNAR

5 RUNDA

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019

WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH

&
TOR POZNA

TOR ,POZNAN"
WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 76 SZYMCZAK K. - Yamaha R6 Elf:{ g:(
1 1:55.612 14:36:30.966
2 1:52.003 14:38:22.969
3 1:52.192 14:40:15.161
4 1:52.233 14:42:07.394
5 1:51.789 14:43:59.183
6 1:51.045 14:45:50.228
7 1:51.198 14:47:41.426
8 1:51.943 14:49:33.369
9 1:52.725 14:51:26.094
10 1:49.578 14:53:15.672
Po. 18 - # 6 tADNIAK t. - Yamaha R6 e
1 1:56.314 14:36:31.673
2 1:52.945 14:38:24.618
g 1:51.885 14:40:16.503
4 1:51.312 14:42:07.815
5 1:51.756 14:43:59.571
6 1:50.284 14:45:49.855
7 1:51.133 14:47:40.988
8 1:51.757 14:49:32.745
9 1:51.806 14:51:24.551
10 1:51.818 14:53:16.369
Fastest lap: 1:37.933
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